Description

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Yaamavaall fTheater
777 San Manuel Blvd
Highland, CA 92346

*Event Date; March 1st, 2025*
*Deliver & Install - TBD*
*Pick Up - TBD*

Yaamavaall fTheater

OUTSIDE LOBBY AREA

EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 39FT X
49FT X 14FT HEIGHT
"L SHAPE

BAR AREA LOBBY + TUNNEL

THEATRE

OPTIONAL

Services

ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 42FT X 9FT (COLOR TBD)
*FRONT OF BAR*

CUSTOM YELLOW BRICK ROAD RUNNER 235FT X 6FT

ROYAL VELVET PULLBACKS 9FT HEIGHT X 7FT WIDTH
1-FOR ENTRANCE TO TUNNEL

ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 13FT WIDTH X 9FT HEIGHT
*TO COVER SINK & AREA*

Qtty

ORDER #005974

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: January 14, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$1,500.00

T

Total OUTSIDE LOBBY AREA

]

$650.00

$10,575.00

$175.00

$175.00

Total BAR AREA LOBBY + TUNNEL

ROYAL VELVET DRAPING (THEATRE WALLS)
16 FT HEIGHT

SPECIALTY CHAIRS

YELLOW CARPET 235FT X 6FT RUNNER
$3,200

YELLOW BRICK ROAD DECAL 6FT X 235FT
$9,900
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230

$4,200.00

$27.00

T

T

Total THEATRE

$0.00

$0.00

T

T

Total OPTIONAL

Total

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$650.00

$10,575.00

$175.00

$175.00

$11,575.00

$4,200.00

$6,210.00

$10,410.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Description
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $375.00
8 $275.00
8 $200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$750.00
$2,200.00

$1,600.00

$23,485.00
$4,550.00
$2,302.33
($0.00)
$30,337.33
($0.00)
$30,337.33
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