ORDER #005974



MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: January 14, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Yaamavaâ® Mheater 777 San Manuel Blvd Highland, CA 92346

Event Date; March 1st, 2025

Deliver & Install - TBD *Pick Up - TBD*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
OUTSIDE LOBE	BY AREA				
	EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 39FT X 49FT X 14FT HEIGHT "L" SHAPE	1	\$1,500.00	T	\$1,500.00
		Total OU	ITSIDE LOBBY AF	REA	\$1,500.00
BAR AREA LOE	BBY + TUNNEL				
	ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 42FT X 9FT (COLOR TBD) *FRONT OF BAR*	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	CUSTOM YELLOW BRICK ROAD RUNNER 235FT X 6FT	1	\$10,575.00	Т	\$10,575.00
	ROYAL VELVET PULLBACKS 9FT HEIGHT X 7FT WIDTH 1-FOR ENTRANCE TO TUNNEL	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 13FT WIDTH X 9FT HEIGHT *TO COVER SINK & AREA*	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Tot	al BAR AREA LOBBY + TUNNEL			\$11,575.00
THEATRE					
	ROYAL VELVET DRAPING (THEATRE WALLS) 16 FT HEIGHT	1	\$4,200.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	SPECIALTY CHAIRS	230	\$27.00	Т	\$6,210.00
			Total THEATRE		\$10,410.00
OPTIONAL					
	YELLOW CARPET 235FT X 6FT RUNNER \$3,200	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	YELLOW BRICK ROAD DECAL 6FT X 235FT \$9,900	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total OPTIONAL		\$0.00
Services					

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	TRUCKING FEE	2	\$375.00	\$750.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	8	\$275.00	\$2,200.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	8	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$23,485.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$4,550.00	
			Taxes:	\$2,302.33
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$30,337.33
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$30,337.33